B A BEMHYNEYTF—avimEtE EiE(2022458~10H)

HEBEEHE:83. 3%

FIMF#5 (EiR6H A)

28.1

30 05
25 0.4
20 0.3
1A 0.2
10 ’
" 0.1
0 0
FIMF|{F
mfdmE wEBE = EREEE
HEhB%H)

100 130
80 125
60

120
40
20 115
0 110

TEB B #
BfimE =EBHE =EREEN

FIMZIZE (BEE6MA)

0.45 - 0.43
g .

FIMZhER
il ®E mEEHE =FERAEERE

1HHYDY/\ERE (52)

125.5

UPAN:=d
BimE =EWHFE =FEREERH



